
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
127 
116 
100 
135 
155 
133 
122 
184 
143 
110 
119 
144 
113 
177 
114 
188 
126 
199 
158 
156 
115 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Jack Doe 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Henry King 
Nikita Dzhalilov  
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Veer Chopra 
Ethan Rilstone 
Atiqa Mir   
Francisco Puerta   
Charlie Page 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ilyas Sami   
Baran Altinsoy 
Jenson Hammond  
Abdulaziz Al-Sarraf (N) 
Essa Al Hammadi 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:02.466 
1:03.082 
1:03.213 
1:03.491 
1:03.515 
1:03.574 
1:03.701 
1:03.751 
1:03.845 
1:03.855 
1:03.914 
1:04.168 
1:04.398 
1:04.790 
1:04.948 
1:05.038 
1:05.724 
1:05.737 
1:06.608 
1:08.501 
1:09.618 

Diff 

0.616 
0.747 
1.025 
1.049 
1.108 
1.235 
1.285 
1.379 
1.389 
1.448 
1.702 
1.932 
2.324 
2.482 
2.572 
3.258 
3.271 
4.142 
6.035 
7.152 

Gap 

0.616 
0.131 
0.278 
0.024 
0.059 
0.127 
0.050 
0.094 
0.010 
0.059 
0.254 
0.230 
0.392 
0.158 
0.090 
0.686 
0.013 
0.871 
1.893 
1.117 

Last Tm 
1:02.466 
1:02.994 
1:03.213 
1:03.096 
1:03.515 
1:03.745 
1:03.701 
1:03.751 
1:03.845 
1:05.510 
1:03.193 
1:06.245 
1:03.429 
1:03.741 
1:03.337 
1:04.171 
1:06.393 
1:05.737 
1:06.433 
1:08.659 
1:06.144 

Total Tm 
7:30.352 
7:31.517 
7:40.150 
7:36.673 
7:35.954 
7:37.006 
7:42.597 
7:42.370 
7:00.835 
7:48.229 
7:37.338 
7:48.351 
7:36.524 
7:36.097 
7:36.264 
7:45.304 
7:48.413 
7:53.100 
8:05.300 
7:03.498 
7:01.600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 113, 114,115,116,119,126,135,143,158,177,188 & 199 - Fastest Lap Invalidated - Track Limits 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Mini 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:02:12 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 09:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
127 
116 
100 
135 
177 
110 
184 
155 
119 
188 
144 
114 
143 
113 
115 
126 
199 
156 
158 

133 
122 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Jack Doe 
Darek Rivera 
Francisco Puerta   
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Henry King 
Mitansh Jain 
Veer Chopra 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Charlie Page 
Nikita Dzhalilov  
Atiqa Mir   
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ilyas Sami   
Baran Altinsoy 
Abdulaziz Al-Sarraf (N) 
Jenson Hammond  

Francesco Lisignoli   
Guido Ebergenyi   

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

6 

Total Tm 
8:36.819 
8:37.200 
8:39.804 
8:39.885 
8:43.795 
8:45.018 
8:45.309 
8:48.476 
8:48.908 
8:52.283 
8:52.459 
8:57.031 
8:57.121 
8:57.681 
8:58.196 
9:02.947 
9:03.275 
9:11.288 
9:11.470 

6:57.657 
21.023 

Diff 

0.381 
2.985 
3.066 
6.976 
8.199 
8.490 

11.657 
12.089 
15.464 
15.640 
20.212 
20.302 
20.862 
21.377 
26.128 
26.456 
34.469 
34.651 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.381 
2.604 
0.081 
3.910 
1.223 
0.291 
3.167 
0.432 
3.375 
0.176 
4.572 
0.090 
0.560 
0.515 
4.751 
0.328 
8.013 
0.182 

Best Tm 
1:01.841 
1:01.941 
1:02.320 
1:02.049 
1:02.243 
1:02.470 
1:02.739 
1:02.492 
1:02.822 
1:03.324 
1:03.335 
1:03.044 
1:02.034 
1:02.907 
1:03.249 
1:03.606 
1:04.202 
1:05.626 
1:05.629 

1:04.424 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 114,115, 126 & 199 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 113,143 & 155 - 5 Seconds penalty - gaining unfair advantage 
Kart No. 143 - 10 Seconds penalty - Overtake under yellow 

Printed: 28/01/2024 1:38:14 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.381 

Avg. Speed 

66.871 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.841 

Best Speed 

69.857 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Mini 

Heat 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:52:30 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 09:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
127 
116 
100 
135 
143 
155 
184 
114 
110 
119 
133 
122 
144 
113 
188 
126 
115 
158 
199 
156 

177 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Jack Doe 
Darek Rivera 
Nikita Dzhalilov  
Mitansh Jain 
Henry King 
Charlie Page 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Veer Chopra 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Ethan Rilstone 
Atiqa Mir   
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ilyas Sami   
Essa Al Hammadi 
Jenson Hammond  
Baran Altinsoy 
Abdulaziz Al-Sarraf (N) 

Francisco Puerta   

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1 

Total Tm 
10:42.518 
10:42.709 
10:47.842 
10:48.352 
10:48.407 
10:48.517 
10:49.464 
10:53.624 
10:56.545 
10:58.885 
11:00.011 
11:02.712 
11:02.982 
11:03.060 
11:03.353 
11:03.845 
11:09.287 
11:12.930 
11:13.818 
11:31.550 

1:25.448 

Diff 

0.191 
5.324 
5.834 
5.889 
5.999 
6.946 

11.106 
14.027 
16.367 
17.493 
20.194 
20.464 
20.542 
20.835 
21.327 
26.769 
30.412 
31.300 
49.032 

DNF 

Gap 

0.191 
5.133 
0.510 
0.055 
0.110 
0.947 
4.160 
2.921 
2.340 
1.126 
2.701 
0.270 
0.078 
0.293 
0.492 
5.442 
3.643 
0.888 

17.732 

Best Tm 
1:01.763 
1:01.765 
1:02.241 
1:02.005 
1:01.779 
1:02.082 
1:02.115 
1:02.571 
1:02.536 
1:02.704 
1:02.444 
1:02.720 
1:03.302 
1:02.852 
1:03.441 
1:03.279 
1:03.401 
1:03.843 
1:04.396 
1:06.184 

1:03.601 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 188 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 115 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 119 - 5 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage 

Printed: 28/01/2024 1:38:32 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.191 

Avg. Speed 

67.235 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.763 

Best Speed 

69.945 

Best Lap by 

127 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Mini 

Pre-Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:11:06 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 10:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
127 
116 
143 
100 
184 
135 
155 
110 
114 
133 
119 
113 
144 
177 
122 
126 
158 
199 
156 

115 
188 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Nikita Dzhalilov  
Jack Doe 
Henry King 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Charlie Page 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Veer Chopra 
Atiqa Mir   
Ethan Rilstone 
Francisco Puerta   
Guido Ebergenyi   
Ilyas Sami   
Jenson Hammond  
Baran Altinsoy 
Abdulaziz Al-Sarraf (N) 

Essa Al Hammadi 
Gabriele Baricordi 

Class 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

3 
1 

Total Tm 
12:35.077 
12:35.516 
12:36.811 
12:37.652 
12:40.865 
12:42.263 
12:42.436 
12:45.858 
12:49.302 
12:50.779 
12:50.900 
12:54.911 
12:59.449 
12:59.805 
13:02.447 
13:08.912 
13:09.315 
13:09.775 
13:32.877 

3:27.840 
1:24.916 

Diff 

0.439 
1.734 
2.575 
5.788 
7.186 
7.359 

10.781 
14.225 
15.702 
15.823 
19.834 
24.372 
24.728 
27.370 
33.835 
34.238 
34.698 
57.800 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.439 
1.295 
0.841 
3.213 
1.398 
0.173 
3.422 
3.444 
1.477 
0.121 
4.011 
4.538 
0.356 
2.642 
6.465 
0.403 
0.460 

23.102 

Best Tm 
1:01.812 
1:01.768 
1:01.860 
1:01.828 
1:02.156 
1:02.101 
1:02.148 
1:02.460 
1:02.634 
1:02.512 
1:02.597 
1:02.341 
1:03.320 
1:02.307 
1:03.053 
1:03.489 
1:03.784 
1:04.222 
1:05.883 

1:04.028 
1:15.186 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart no. 122 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 177 - 5 Seconds penalty - Starting out of position 

Printed: 28/01/2024 2:26:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.439 

Avg. Speed 

68.655 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.768 

Best Speed 

69.939 

Best Lap by 

116 - Achilleas Peruzzi   

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Mini 

Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:44:39 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 12:40 


